
LMMHS SCHOOL YEAR 2021 - 2022 BUS RUNS
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 2, 2021

Lenox Public Schools asks that you please be at the stop 5 minutes prior to the time posted.
The stop times may be revised after a few weeks of transport if necessary 
Routes may be adjusted with ridership changes
Masks are required for all students being transported.  Bus windows will be open for ventilation.

BLUE  BUS  
AM TIME BUS STOP

7:05 181 WALKER ST
7:06 WALKER ST & BOLTON DR

 7:08 181 OLD STOCKBRIDGE RD
7:09 162 OLD STOCKBRIDGE RD
7:10 140 OLD STOCKBRIDGE RD
7:14 WEST ST & BRUNNELL AVE

 7:16 27 UNDERMOUNTAIN RD
 7:17 119 UNDERMOUNTAIN RD
 7:21 409 UNDERMOUNTAIN RD
  7:22 134 CLIFFWOOD ST
 7:22 142 CLIFFWOOD ST
 7:25 CHURCH ST & CURTIS PARKING LOT

7:26 CHURCH ST & HOUSATONIC ST
7:27 CHURCH ST & TUCKER ST
7:28 MAIN ST & ST ANN'S AVE
7:30 TACONIC AVE & REYNOLDS AVE
7:31 HUBBARD ST & MAPLE ST
7:34 HOUSATONIC ST & HYNES 
7:35 HOUSATONIC ST & BARBERRY LANE

 7:39 LENOX MEMORIAL MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL 

GREEN BUS  
AM TIME BUS STOP

7:10 RT.7 & HUBBARD ST
7:11 260 PITTSFIELD RD
7:12 ROLLING HILLS
7:12 NEW LENOX RD & CEDAR LANE
7:12 88 NEW LENOX RD
7:13 76 NEW LENOX RD
7:13 151 NEW LENOX RD
7:14 EAST ST  & KING WILLIAM
7:15 970 EAST ST
7:16 940/950 EAST ST
7:17 123 HOLMES RD
7:17 113 HOLMES RD
7:17 75 HOLMES RD
7:18 27 HOLMES RD
7:20 MARKET 32
7:23 36 HOLMES RD
7:23 70 HOLMES RD
7:24 110 HOLMES RD
7:24 118 HOLMES RD
7:25 126 HOLMES RD
7:27 937 EAST ST
7:30 257 PITTSFIELD / LENOX RD
7:31 43 LIME KILN RD
7:32 205 WEST MTN.RD
7:32 90 WEST MTN.RD
7:33 52 WEST MTN RD
7:33 WEST MTN RD & DAVID ST
7:40 LENOX MEMORIAL MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL 



RED BUS  
AM TIME BUS STOP

7:12 250 EAST ST
7:14 EAST ST & BENTRUP CT
7:14 347 EAST ST
7:19 700 EAST ST
7:20 170 NEW LENOX RD
7:20 198 NEW LENOX RD
7:23 NEW LENOX RD & HUTCHINSON
7:25 NEW LENOX RD & ROARING BROOK
7:26 349 NEW LENOX RD
7:27 ST HELENA'S
7:27 221 NEW LENOX RD 
7:29 813 EAST ST 
7:31 EAST ST & PINECREST
7:33 EAST ST & EDGEWOOD 
7:34 599 EAST ST
7:34 16 MARTHA LANE
7:34 BIRCHWOOD LANE
7:34 CHESTNUT LANE
7:36 82 SHERWOOD DR
7:36 67 SHERWOOD DR
7:36 HUBBARD ST & SHERWOOD DR
7:37 347 EAST ST 
7:37 EAST ST & POST RD
7:40 LENOX MEMORIAL MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL 

YELLOW BUS  
AM TIME BUS STOP

7:18 360 HOUSATONIC ST
7:18 388 HOUSATONIC ST
7:20 CRYSTAL ST & BROWN ST
7:21 CRYSTAL ST & OLD TOWN WAY
7:22 5 CRYSTAL ST
7:23 WALKER ST & GOLDEN HILL RD
7:24 WALKER ST & CATHERINE ST
7:25 WALKER ST & GALWAY CT
7:28 RT.7 & ROSEBANK DRIVE
7:30 PLUNKETT ST & LAUREL RD
7:32 KEMBLE ST & BISHOP ESTATES
7:32 KEMBLE ST & SCHERMERHORN
7:33 230/232 KEMBLE ST
7:35 88 WALKER ST
7:36 116 WALKER ST
7:40 LENOX MEMORIAL MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL 


